2017-2018 Fellow Core Educational
Conference Schedule

Date

7/14/2017

8/11/2017

9/8/2017

10/13/2017

11/10/2017

12/8/2017

1/12/2018

2/9/2018

3/9/2018

4/13/2018

5/11/2018

*All Conferences will be held from 12:00 — 1:00pm in the Bradley Lecture Center, 4th Floor Children’s Harbor, unless noted

Topic

EBM and Library Resources

Creating a Cover Letter and CV

COA Media and Social Media

Contracts

Negotiating for an Academic Position

Fellow Holiday Social

Advocacy

Leadership

Mentorship

Economics and Healthcare

Financial Planning

otherwise. Lunch provided to the first 30 attendees.

Speaker

Kay H. Smith, MLS, MPH
LHL, Senior Research Librarian

J.R. Hartig, MD
Med-Peds Residency Director

Amy Dabbs, Jody Seal, Laura Gosney

Lauren DeMoss, ID
Maynard Cooper Gale, PC

Ann Klasner, MD, MPH
Pediatric Subspecialty Director

Suzanne Respess
VP- Government Relations, COA

Mike Warren, JD
Chief Executive Office, COA

David Rogers, MD, MHPE

UAB, Senior Associate Dean of Faculty Affairs

and Professional Development

Tony Fargason, MD, MBA

Medical Director and VP - Clinical Affairs, COA

Dawn Walton, CPA
Chief Financial Officer, COA

Trey Novara, CFP
Principal



