## 2017-2018 Fellow Core Educational Conference Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Topic</u>	<u>Speaker</u>
7/14/2017	EBM and Library Resources	Kay H. Smith, MLS, MPH
		LHL, Senior Research Librarian
8/11/2017	Creating a Cover Letter and CV	J.R. Hartig, MD
		Med-Peds Residency Director
9/8/2017	COA Media and Social Media	Amy Dabbs, Jody Seal, Laura Gosney
10/13/2017	Contracts	Lauren DeMoss, JD
		Maynard Cooper Gale, PC
11/10/2017	Negotiating for an Academic Position	Ann Klasner, MD, MPH
		Pediatric Subspecialty Director
12/8/2017	Fellow Holiday Social	
1/12/2018	Advocacy	Suzanne Respess
		VP- Government Relations, COA
2/9/2018	Leadership	Mike Warren, JD
		Chief Executive Office, COA
3/9/2018	Mentorship	David Rogers, MD, MHPE
		UAB, Senior Associate Dean of Faculty Affairs
		and Professional Development
4/13/2018	Economics and Healthcare	Tony Fargason, MD, MBA
		Medical Director and VP - Clinical Affairs, COA Dawn Walton, CPA
		Chief Financial Officer, COA
5/11/2018	Financial Planning	Trey Novara, CFP
		Principal

<sup>\*</sup>All Conferences will be held from 12:00 – 1:00pm in the Bradley Lecture Center, 4th Floor Children's Harbor, unless noted otherwise. Lunch provided to the first 30 attendees.